Robert Couturier

Thurs. June 3 Abram at 715 with - at 2:30

Tues. June 1% Jeffrey requested Robert’s cell #. It is possible they
spoke this day.

Fri. May 21*; Robert and -at 71*at 11am

Mon. May 3: Jeffrey and Robert speak on the phone at 4:00 or
sometime thereafter

Tues. April 27": Darren and Robert speak on the phone at 4:00
Tues. April 20*: Robert and-at 71 at 5:00
Wed. April 28%: Jeffrey and Robert speak on the phone at 9:45am

Tues. April 13*: Sally Ann from Robert’s office called to confirm
Jeftfrey rec’d the contract and requested the retainer fee be paid since he
had already begun some work.

Tues. April 13": Messengered Robert a “Z Boost™ for his cell phone

Fri. March 12%: -at 715t with “designer” at 10:30 (not sure who
the designer was...do I ask -':"} 7?

Thurs. March 25" Robert and -at 715t at 2:00
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